DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT
CHILD AGES 3-9

Valid
Description Park
1 Day 1 Park Adult Either
1 Day 1 Park Child Either
1 Day Park Hopper Adult Both
1 Day Park Hopper Child Both

Our Price

$103.75

$97.75

$166.25

$160.50

Gate Price

$179.00

$169.00

$244.00

$234.00

* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2024

2 Day Park Base Adult Either
2 Day Park Base Child Either
2 Day Park Hopper Adult Both
2 Day Park Hopper Child Both
3 Day Park Base Adult Either
3 Day Park Base Child Either
3 Day Park Hopper Adult Both
3 Day Park Hopper Child Both
4 Day Park Base Adult Either
4 Day Park Base Child Either
4 Day Park Hopper Adult Both
4 Day Park Hopper Child Both

$281.75

$267.00

$340.75

$326.00

$355.50

$335.75

$414.25

$394.50

$389.75

$365.25

$452.75

$427.50

$285.00

$270.00

$345.00

$330.00

$360.00

$340.00

$420.00

$400.00

$395.00

$370.00

$455.00

$430.00

Blockout Days
12/16/22 - 12/31/22

12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

12/16/22 - 12/31/22
12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

*All Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2025 whichever comes first

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* We ask that you please check Disneyland Availability Calendar prior to purchase

TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, NON EXCHANGEABLE




DISNEYLAND GENIE CALIFORNIA RESORT

CHILD AGES 3-9
Description

1 Day 1 Park Adult

1 Day 1 Park Child

1 Day Park Hopper Adult

1 Day Park Hopper Child

Valid
Park

Either

Either

Both

Both

Our Price

$128.25

$122.25

$190.50

$184.75

Gate Price

$204.00

$194.00

$269.00

$259.00

* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2024

2 Day Park Base Adult
2 Day Park Base Child
2 Day Park Hopper Adult
2 Day Park Hopper Child
3 Day Park Base Adult
3 Day Park Base Child
3 Day Park Hopper Adult
3 Day Park Hopper Child
4 Day Park Base Adult
4 Day Park Base Child
4 Day Park Hopper Adult

4 Day Park Hopper Child

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

$331.00

$316.00

$390.00

$375.00

$432.50

$412.00

$492.25

$472.50

$492.50

$467.50

$551.50

$527.00

$335.00

$320.00

$395.00

$380.00

$435.00

$415.00

$495.00

$475.00

$495.00

$470.00

$555.00

$530.00

Blockout Days
12/16/22 - 12/31/22
12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

12/16/22 - 12/31/22
12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

*All Multi-Day Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2025 whichever comes first

* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* We ask that you please check Disneyland Availability Calendar prior to purchase

TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, NON EXCHANGEABLE




LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS)

DISNEYLAND GENIE CALIFORNIA RESORT

CHILD AGES 3-9
Description

1 Day 1 Park Adult

1 Day 1 Park Child

1 Day Park Hopper Adult

1 Day Park Hopper Child

Valid

Park Our Price
Either $134.25
Either $128.00
Both $199.50
Both $193.50

PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUR NOTICE

Gate Price

$204.00

$194.00

$269.00

$259.00

* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2024

2 Day Park Base Adult
2 Day Park Base Child
2 Day Park Hopper Adult
2 Day Park Hopper Child
3 Day Park Base Adult
3 Day Park Base Child
3 Day Park Hopper Adult
3 Day Park Hopper Child
4 Day Park Base Adult
4 Day Park Base Child
4 Day Park Hopper Adult

4 Day Park Hopper Child

Either $331.00
Either $316.00
Both $390.00
Both $375.00
Either $432.50
Either $412.00
Both $492.25
Both $472.50
Either $492.50
Either $467.50
Both $551.50
Both $527.00

$335.00

$320.00

$395.00

$380.00

$435.00

$415.00

$495.00

$475.00

$495.00

$470.00

$555.00

$530.00

Blockout Days
12/16/22 - 12/31/22
12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

12/16/22 - 12/31/22
12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

*All Multi-Day Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2025 whichever comes first
* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.
* We ask that you please check Disneyland Availability Calendar prior to purchase

TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, NON EXCHANGEABLE

Effective Date 10/21/2022



LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT

CHILD AGES 3-9
Description

1 Day 1 Park Adult

1 Day 1 Park Child

1 Day Park Hopper Adult

1 Day Park Hopper Child

Valid

Park Our Price
Either $108.50
Either $102.50
Both $166.25
Both $160.50

PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Gate Price

$179.00

$169.00

$244.00

$234.00

* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2024

2 Day Park Base Adult
2 Day Park Base Child
2 Day Park Hopper Adult
2 Day Park Hopper Child
3 Day Park Base Adult
3 Day Park Base Child
3 Day Park Hopper Adult
3 Day Park Hopper Child
4 Day Park Base Adult
4 Day Park Base Child
4 Day Park Hopper Adult

4 Day Park Hopper Child

Either $281.75
Either $267.00
Both $340.75
Both $326.00
Either $355.50
Either $335.75
Both $414.25
Both $394.50
Either $389.75
Either $365.25
Both $452.75
Both $427.50

$285.00

$270.00

$345.00

$330.00

$360.00

$340.00

$420.00

$400.00

$395.00

$370.00

$455.00

$430.00

Blockout Days
12/16/22 - 12/31/22

12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

12/16/22 - 12/31/22
12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

*All Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2025 whichever comes first
* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.
* We ask that you please check Disneyland Availability Calendar prior to purchase

TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, NON EXCHANGEABLE

Effective Date 10/21/2022





