DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT CHILD AGES 3-9 **M**-154

	Valid			
Description	Park	Our Price	Gate Price	Blockout Days 12/16/22 - 12/31/22
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$103.75	\$179.00	12/16/22 - 12/31/22 12/16/23 - 12/31/23 12/14/24 - 12/31/24
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$97.75	\$169.00	12/16/22 - 12/31/22 12/16/23 - 12/31/23 12/14/24 - 12/31/24
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$166.25	\$244.00	None
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$160.50	\$234.00	None
* 1-Da	y Tickets Ex	pires 30 Decem	ber 2024	
		•••• 		
2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$281.75	\$285.00	None
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$267.00	\$270.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$340.75	\$345.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$326.00	\$330.00	None
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$355.50	\$360.00	None
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$335.75	\$340.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$414.25	\$420.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$394.50	\$400.00	None
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$389.75	\$395.00	None
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$365.25	\$370.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$452.75	\$455.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$427.50	\$430.00	None

*All Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use <u>or</u> January 12, 2025 whichever comes first * Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* We ask that you please check Disneyland Availability Calendar prior to purchase

DISNEYLAND <u>GENIE</u> CALIFORNIA RESORT CHILD AGES 3-9

	Valid			Disal sof David
Description	Park	Our Price	Gate Price	Blockout Days
				12/16/22 - 12/31/22
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$128.25	\$204.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23
				12/14/24 - 12/31/24
				12/16/22 - 12/31/22
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$122.25	\$194.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23
				12/14/24 - 12/31/24
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$190.50	\$269.00	None
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$184.75	\$259.00	None

* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2024

2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$331.00	\$335.00	None
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$316.00	\$320.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$390.00	\$395.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$375.00	\$380.00	None
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$432.50	\$435.00	None
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$412.00	\$415.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$492.25	\$495.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$472.50	\$475.00	None
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$492.50	\$495.00	None
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$467.50	\$470.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$551.50	\$555.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$527.00	\$530.00	None

*All Multi-Day Tickets expire 13 days after first use <u>or</u> January 12, 2025 whichever comes first

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* We ask that you please check **Disneyland Availability Calendar** prior to purchase

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS) PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUR NOTICE

DISNEYLAND **GENIE** CALIFORNIA RESORT

CHILD AGES 3-9				
	Valid			
Description	Park	Our Price	Gate Price	Blockout Days
				12/16/22 - 12/31/22
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$134.25	\$204.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23
				12/14/24 - 12/31/24
				12/16/22 - 12/31/22
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$128.00	\$194.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23
-				12/14/24 - 12/31/24
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$199.50	\$269.00	None
2 11				
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$193.50	\$259.00	None
i bay i an nopper onna	Both	ψ100.00	Ψ233.00	None

* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2024

2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$331.00	\$335.00	None
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$316.00	\$320.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$390.00	\$395.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$375.00	\$380.00	None
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$432.50	\$435.00	None
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$412.00	\$415.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$492.25	\$495.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$472.50	\$475.00	None
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$492.50	\$495.00	None
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$467.50	\$470.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$551.50	\$555.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$527.00	\$530.00	None

*All Multi-Day Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2025 whichever comes first

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* We ask that you please check **Disneyland Availability Calendar** prior to purchase

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT CHILD AGES 3-9

	Valid				
Description	Park	Our Price	Gate Price	Blockout Days	
				12/16/22 - 12/31/22	
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$108.50	\$179.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23	
				12/14/24 - 12/31/24	
				12/16/22 - 12/31/22	
1 Doy 1 Pork Child	Either	¢400 50	\$169.00		
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$102.50	\$103.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23	
				12/14/24 - 12/31/24	
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$166.25	\$244.00	None	
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$160.50	\$234.00	None	
* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2024					

2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$281.75	\$285.00	None
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$267.00	\$270.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$340.75	\$345.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$326.00	\$330.00	None
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$355.50	\$360.00	None
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$335.75	\$340.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$414.25	\$420.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$394.50	\$400.00	None
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$389.75	\$395.00	None
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$365.25	\$370.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$452.75	\$455.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$427.50	\$430.00	None

*All Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use <u>or</u> January 12, 2025 whichever comes first * Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* We ask that you please check Disneyland Availability Calendar prior to purchase